Technical datasheetwww.deschacht.eu
PP HOUSE CONNECTION MANHOLE GREY
Description
The PP house connection chambers are BENOR-certified in accordance with NBN EN 13598-1. These house connection
chambers are available in diameters 250/315 and 400, composed of an injection-moulded chamber body and equipped
with a profiled base. The colours are grey for RWA (rainwater drainage) and reddish brown for DWA (wastewater drainage).
The flow direction is indicated on the chamber. The chambers have a weighted base. The connections are fitted with fixed
lip seals. The chamber body is equipped at the top with a riser collar with lip seal for watertight connection of PVC or PP
riser pipes.
Characteristics
Characteristic Value Characteristic Value
Raw material PP Base Profile
Colour Grey Certificate BENOR
Deschacht Plastics Belgium nv
Antwerpsesteenweg 1068, B-9041 Gent-Oostakker
T +32 (0)9 355 74 54 | info@deschacht.eu | www.deschacht.eu
Our locations
Technical datasheetwww.deschacht.eu
PP HOUSE CONNECTION MANHOLE GREY
Variants
Article code Commercial Code Diameter manhole (mm) Connection diameter (mm) Height (mm)
12608 PPHUIS250212 250 125 360
11774 PPHUIS250216 250 160 360
12609 PPHUIS315212 315 125 360
11775 PPHUIS315216 315 160 360
12610 PPHUIS315220 315 200 360
12168 PPHUIS400216 400 160 360
12611 PPHUIS400220 400 200 360
Deschacht Plastics Belgium nv
Antwerpsesteenweg 1068, B-9041 Gent-Oostakker
T +32 (0)9 355 74 54 | info@deschacht.eu | www.deschacht.eu
Our locations